2019 Flamenco

Spring Class Session - classes are confirmed to run

Beginner - 1 Level | Level Il /1Nl
Tangos letra Bulerias Solea

Fri, Jan 25 Spring Session - EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION DEADLINE

Tue, Feb 05
Wed, Feb 06
Fri, Feb 08

8:00 - 9:00

7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Tue, Feb 12 8:00 - 9:00
Wed, Feb 13
Fri, Feb 15 NO CLASSES

Tue, Feb 19| NO CLASSES
Wed, Feb 20 NO CLASSES
Fri, Feb 22 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Tue, Feb 26 8:00 - 9:00
Wed, Feb 27
Fri, Mar 01 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00

Tue, Mar 05 8:00 - 9:00
Wed, Mar 06
Fri, Mar 08 NO CLASSES

Tue, Mar 12 8:00 - 9:00
Wed, Mar 13
Fri, Mar 15 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:30

Tue, Mar 19 8:00 - 9:00
Wed, Mar 20
Fri, Mar 22 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:30

Tue, Mar 26 8:00 - 9:00
Wed, Mar 27
Fri, Mar 29 DANCE CLASSES CANCELLED

Fri, Apr 05 GROUP CLASS - ALL LEVELS 6:30 - 8:00




